AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC		BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE 1			OF PAGES	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M002	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 01-26-2009	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PI 07-09-151M002			5. PROJ	JECT NO.(If app	plicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6)			CODE 3	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn:Adelis M Rodriguez 301-492-3623 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State HIGH PERFORMANCE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.		(23)	98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
11955 FREEDOM DR SUITE1100			 	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS35F0333P NRC-DR-07-09-151			
RESTON VA 201905683			x	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 11-18-2008			
	FACILITY CODE	MENDMENTS OF SO					
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pri (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m and date specified.	copies of the amendme ich includes a reference to the E DESIGNATED FOR THE RE le of this amendment you desi	ent; (b) By acknowledging re e solicitation and amendmer ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOF ire to change an offer alread	ceipt nt nun R TO ly sub	of this amendment on ea obers. FAILURE OF YOU THE HOUR AND DATE mitted, such change may	ch copy UR AC- SPECIF y be ma	v of the FIED MAY Ide	
	1-15-5D1-133 I1119 LIGATE: \$900,000.00		.911	L .			
13. THIS ITEM APP	PLIES ONLY TO MODI	FICATIONS OF CONT					
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	THE CONTRACT/ORDI						
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	R 43.103(b).	ANGES (such as changes in pa	aying off	ice, appropriation date, etc.)			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)			- 1			<u></u>	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	s required to sign this docume	nt and return 0	copie	s to the issuing office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	CF section headings, including solicitation	n/contract subject matter where feasib	le:)				
The purpose of this modification is to pobligated amount of this Task Order from 1. Under Section A.1 CONSIDERATION AND "(b) The amount presently obligated	m \$550,000.00 to \$1,4 OBLIGATION, the first	50,000 . Accordingl sentence of paragr	y, t aph	he Task Order is (b) is modified t	modif	ied as f	follows:
Task Order Ceiling: \$3,117,143.00 (Unch Task Order Obligations: \$1,450,000.00 (Task Order Period of Performance: 11/1	Changed)	(Unchanged)					
This modification obligates FY09 funds	in the amount of \$900),000.00. ALL OTHER	R TEF	MS AND CONDITIONS	REMA	IN UNCHA	WGED.
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore char	nged, remains unchanged and in full f	orce an	d effect.			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Stephen Pool Contracting Offi		OFFICER (Type or print)		ſ	4
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED		lu	Mart	16	C. DATE SIGN	ED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature o	of Contr	acting Officer)		$\frac{\mathcal{O}}{\mathcal{I}}$	101-
PR PRINTER THE REMOUT	INGI REVIEW C	OMPLETE				30 (REV. 1) - FAR (48 CFF	0-83) R) 53.243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE